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Race: Elite Grade: --All--

-- ALL CLASSES -- -- ALL MAKES --

Overall Grade Class Bike # Name Home Town Make  Model Grade Class Laps Time Avg

1 1 1 202 Rory Mead Porirua Yamaha YZ250 Elite Elite 5 02:19:51 27:58

2 2 2 81 Chris Power Waihi Beach Honda CRF450 Elite Elite 5 02:21:03 28:13

3 3 3 80 Karl Power Auckland Honda CRF450 Elite Elite 5 02:24:22 28:52

4 4 4 51 Phil Singleton Paengaroa Honda CRF250 Elite Elite 5 02:28:24 29:41

5 1 1 194 Conrad Edwards Opotiki Honda CRF450 Expert 14-20 5 02:30:01 30:00

6 5 5 257 Luke Uhrle Helensville Kawasaki KXF250 Elite Elite 5 02:30:42 30:08

7 1 1 88 Daniel Hoskins Huntly Husqvarna TXC250 Pro 35+ 4 02:00:12 30:03

8 2 2 223 John Sharland Rotorua KTM 250 SX Pro 35+ 4 02:00:26 30:07

9 3 1 204 Morgan Dransfield Palmerston North Honda CRF450 Pro 21-29 4 02:00:59 30:15

10 4 2 54 Caleb Van Dragt Karaka KTM 200 EXC Pro 21-29 4 02:04:57 31:14

11 5 1 177 Greg Bevin Te Awamutu Suzuki RM250 Pro 30-34 4 02:05:03 31:16

12 6 1 940 Charles Alabaster Raetihi Yamaha YZF250 Pro 14-20 4 02:06:07 31:32

13 7 3 183 Andrew Schuit Whakatane KTM 450 EXC Pro 35+ 4 02:07:28 31:52

14 2 1 132 Cameron Birch Rotorua Kawasaki KX125 Expert 21-34 4 02:09:46 32:27

15 8 2 200 Andrew Gaddes Ohaupo KTM 450 EXC Pro 30-34 4 02:10:42 32:41

16 3 2 900 Van Major Auckland KTM 250 SX Expert 14-20 4 02:11:20 32:50

17 4 1 94 Steve Price Waihi KTM 250 EXC Expert 45+ 4 02:11:25 32:51

18 5 3 68 Dion Sheely Tauranga KTM 250 EXC Expert 14-20 4 02:11:31 32:53

19 6 4 199 Calvin Atkins Riverhead Kawasaki KXF250 Expert 14-20 4 02:11:46 32:57

20 7 5 158 Shane Howard Katikati Yamaha YZF250 Expert 14-20 4 02:13:45 33:26

21 8 2 181 Regan Woodward Te Puke Kawasaki KXF450 Expert 21-34 4 02:13:52 33:28

22 9 6 213 Simon Lansdaal Morrinsville Kawasaki KX250 Expert 14-20 4 02:14:08 33:32

23 10 2 69 Mike Sheely Tauranga Suzuki RM125 Expert 45+ 4 02:14:11 33:33

24 9 4 187 Gary Powell Waimiha Honda CRF450 Pro 35+ 4 02:14:39 33:40

25 11 3 205 Andy Galpin Marton Yamaha WRF250 Expert 45+ 4 02:16:53 34:13

26 10 2 203 Tyler Mills Kapiti KTM 200 EXC Pro 14-20 4 02:18:24 34:36

27 12 7 161 Mitchell Crawford Rotorua Kawasaki KX125 Expert 14-20 4 02:22:35 35:39

28 13 3 191 Kevin Hughes Morrinsville Husqvarna TC250 Expert 21-34 4 02:23:51 35:58

29 14 8 182 Stephen Black Rotorua KTM 250 SX Expert 14-20 4 02:24:10 36:03

30 15 4 391 Gordon Brooker Feilding Honda CRF450 Expert 45+ 4 02:27:50 36:58

31 11 3 198 Donavan Atkins Riverhead Suzuki RMZ250 Pro 14-20 4 02:28:47 37:12

32 16 9 86 James Brown Papakura GasGas EC125 Expert 14-20 4 02:32:38 38:10



33 17 4 188 Mike Allen Taumarunui Honda CRF250 Expert 21-34 4 02:33:40 38:25

34 6 6 64 Cam Smith Marton Suzuki RMZ450 Elite Elite 4 02:35:42 38:56

35 7 7 115 Daniel Nievwenhayzen Auckland Honda CRF250 Elite Elite 3 01:35:56 31:59

36 18 10 195 Isaac Van Weerd Auckland Yamaha YZ125 Expert 14-20 3 01:48:26 36:09

37 19 11 576 Bobby Elliott Auckland KTM 250 SX Expert 14-20 3 02:18:47 46:16

38 20 12 902 Ryan Hoskins Huntly Husqvarna CR125 Expert 14-20 2 01:11:47 35:54

39 12 3 190 Adam Blackburn Taumarunui Yamaha YZ125 Pro 21-29 2 01:16:20 38:10

40 13 4 192 Jason Wainwright Morrinsville Yamaha YZ250 Pro 21-29 2 01:23:57 41:59

41 21 13 196 Sam Brown Hamilton Honda CRF250 Expert 14-20 1 00:29:39 29:39

42 22 14 193 Henri Purvis Auckland KTM 250 EXC Expert 14-20 1 00:38:18 38:18

43 23 5 201 Luke Dryland Hamilton Honda CRF250 Expert 21-34 1 00:46:01 46:01

44 24 15 197 Rohan Blyde Omokoroa Yamaha WR250 Expert 14-20 1 01:18:16 01:18:16


